TM
TM
PORTABLE LABELING SOLUTION PARTNERS
Product Bulletin MP300
PXE™ SERIES Mobile Printer
Full-Feature Solutions and
Industrial Grade Capability
2

11
Product Bulletin
Ordering Information (continued)
Continuous Tape Cassettes (continued)
• �Fast-loading Label Cassette includes both label material and ribbon to make
changing labels easy
• �Print custom pipe markers, voltage markers, signs, bin markers, and network
ID labels on demand
• �For flat label applications only
Vinyl Material (VXM & VPM)
Polyester Material
(BPM, BQM, BSM, BUM, BWM, BXM, BYM, YKM)
Magnetic Material (MPM & MXM)
-40°F to 194°F (-40°C to 90°C)
-40°F to 257°F (-40°C to 125°C)
14°F to 104°F (-10°C to 40°C)
 MP300
PXE™ Series Mobile Printer
Part Number Part Description
Printer Compatibility
Ribbon &
Material Color
Width Length Std.
 Pkg.
Qty.
Std.
Ctn.
Qty.MP75 MP100 MP200 MP300 in. mm ft. m
T150X000MPM-BK PXE Cassette, Continuous Tape, Magnetic,
1.50" W x 4.9' L, Black on White
N N N Y
Black on White
1.471 36.0
4.9 1.5
1 5
T150X000MXM-BK PXE Cassette, Continuous Tape, Magnetic,
1.50" W x 4.9' L, Black on Yellow Black on Yellow
T150X000VPM-BK PXE Cassette, Continuous Tape, Vinyl,
1.50" W x 23' L, Black on White Black on White 23 7.0
T150X000BPM-BK PXE Cassette, Continuous Tape, Polyester,
1.50" W x 30' L, Black on White Black on White 30 9.1
T150X000VXM-BK PXE Cassette, Continuous Tape, Vinyl,
1.50" W x 23' L, Black on Yellow Black on Yellow 23 7.0
T150X000BXM-BK PXE Cassette, Continuous Tape, Polyester,
1.50" W x 30' L, Black on Yellow Black on Yellow
30 9.1
T150X000YKM-BK PXE Cassette, Continuous Tape, Polyester,
1.50" W x 30' L, Black on Clear Black on Clear
T150X000BQM-WH PXE Cassette, Continuous Tape, Polyester,
1.50" W x 30' L, White on Blue White on Blue
T150X000BSM-WH PXE Cassette, Continuous Tape, Polyester,
1.50" W x 30' L, White on Green White on Green
T150X000BUM-BK PXE Cassette, Continuous Tape, Polyester,
1.50" W x 30' L, Black on Orange Black on Orange
T150X000BWM-WH PXE Cassette, Continuous Tape, Polyester,
1.50" W x 30' L, White on Red White on Red
T150X000BYM-WH PXE Cassette, Continuous Tape, Polyester,
1.50" W x 30' L, White on Black White on Black
Representative offering only, visit www.panduit.com for complete listing of products.
Like what you see and want more?
Visit www.panduit.com/mobileprinters for the full offering